VIAVI Solutions
Data Sheet
VIAVI
IFR6000-EMB
Transponder/DME/TCAS Flight Line Test Set
(Embraer Configuration)
Test modes A/C/S, 1090 MHz ADS-B and
978 MHz UAT, TCAS I and II, and DME.

IFR6000-EMB-ds-avi-nse-ae
30187486 903 1122
Ordering Information
Versions and Options
Order Number Description
72423 IFR6000-EMB Transponder/DME Test Set
(Embraer configuration)
Includes:
72422   IFR6000 Mode A/C/S Transponder and
DME Ramp Test Set
83410   6000OPT2 TCAS (TIS)
83411    6000OPT3 ADS-B 1090 MHz
Available Options
112795* 6000OPT5 UAT 978 MHz (for fielded units
without Mod 2, see 113153)
113153* 6000OPT5 UAT 978 MHz (Pre-Mod 2 fielded
units, factory install only)
140609* 6000OPT6 ADS-B Integrity Test Option
(see ADS-B INTEGRITYTM Test App data sheet for
more information)
Standard Acessories
10241 Transit case